
RAPPRESENTATIVA stagione 2025/2026 
CAT NOME PUNTI CAT NOME PUNTI CAT NOME PUNTI 

A2 BALLABIO ALDO 

BRUSCAGNIN MARCO 

NESPOLI GIUSEPPE 

FERIGO MASSIMILIANO 

WMC 

550 

514 

335 

B7 TRECCANI MASSIMO 

DALLA VALLE MAURIZIO 

SALVADORI MARCO 

840 

684 

342 

C2 

 

C3 

DA RE FRANCESCA 

 

ZATTI ELENA 

WMC 

 

610 

 

A3 
 
 

 

A4 
 

 

 

A5 

 

GRECHI DAVIDE 

ZANEI ANDREA 

MINETTO PAOLO 

 

PIXNER EWALD 

COCCHI SIMONE 

KASER EGON 

 

THALER HUBERT JOSEF 

BERTO FLAVIO 

TRETTER EGON 

CAPPELLETTI CLAUDIO 

 

WMC 

350 

51 

 

620 

454 

335 

 

WMC 

273 

217 

58 

 

B8 
 
 

 

B9 
 

 

 

B10 

 

REALE CLEMENTE 

OBERLECHNER HERMANN 

PUPPINI FAUSTO 

 

CAPPELLATO PAOLO 

LOCATELLI VALERIO GIUSEPPE 

PANZANI MASSIMO 

 

CASTELLI CURZIO VITTORIO 

ZECCHINI ANTONIO 

TASCHINI CARLO 

 

557 

437 

364 

 

554 

547 

448 

 

657 

383 

261 

C5 
 

 

C6 
 
 

 

C7 
 

 

 

C8 

RIGO DENISE RITA 

GAMBA ROBERTA 

 

ZUCCALA' CHIARA 

MORSELLI SILVIA 

CLEMENTI LIVIA 

 

CAPRETTA MARINA 

BALLABIO GIULIANA 

MELEGARI DORANNA 

 

MINCIOTTI ELEONORA 

DE FERRARI RAFFAELLA 

MATTARELLI BRUNA EVELINA 

815 

376 

 

483 

478 

462 

 

905 

725 

673 

 

693 

548 

462 

A6 NOVI LUCA 

ROMA STEFANO 

ZINI LUCA 

FORMENTI P FEDERICO 

WMC 

590 

563 

465 

B11 STEFANINI LINO 

FACCHIN FAUSTO 

PUCA GIOVANNI ALFREDO 

WMC 

501 

330 

 

C9 
 

SABADIN MARGHERITA 
 

WMC 

   
B12 GIOVANARDI CLAUDIO 

AVONDO SERGIO 

GUASTINI GIAN FRANCO 

WMC 

WMC 

163 

   



 



 


